CASE#H

23165279
23165279
24173087

24173097

21172405

24171938

TYP
GC
GC
GC

GC

GC

GC

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR GC CRTRM 534 P-00534

PTY

DO1
Do2
POl
Dol
POl
D01

PO1
DOl
POl
DO1

**THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION*®¥

MONDAY - AUGUST 25, 2025

NAME ATTY/OFF
AT 9:30 A.M.
FARM BUREAU GENERAL IN NWACHUKWU

FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INS WALZ

LVNV PFUNDING LLC// ROOSEN
NUNEZ/MARYELIN/ LANGSTON
LVNV FUNDING LLC// ROOSEN
NUNEZ/MARYELIN/ LANGSTON
AT 10:00 A.M.
OLIPHANT FINANCIAL,LLC COX

TIPPETT/KRISTEN/
TD BANK USA//
BRANCH/FARYN/GABRIELLE

WILSHERE

PROCEEDING
MOTION
MOTION
MOTION

PRE~TRIAL

SUBPOENA

PRE-TRIAL

CREATED 08/22/2025 AT 7:17 AM

PAGE 1

CHARGE

4 SUMM DISPO
4 SUMM DISPO




CASE#

25140493
25148956
25154945

25157966

25144088
25146477
25147211
25156980

25160502

24172381

TYP

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

COURTROOM CALENDAR FOR GC CRTRM 539 P-00539

PTY

PO1
D01
P01
DO1
POl
DO1
PO1
Bbo1

POl
DOo1
POl
D01
PO1
DO1
POl
DO1
PO1
D01

POl
DO1

*#*%THIS REPORT MAY CONTAIN NON-PUBLIC INFORMATION**

MONDAY - AUGUST 25, 2025

NAME
AT 9:00 A.M.

BARCLAYS BANK DELAWARE MCKINNON

HALL/RONDA/

LVNV FUNDING LLC//
MAYS/FATIMA/
RODNICK CHIROPRACTIC P FORTNER
PROGRESSIVE MICHIGAN I KORKES
PLAZA SERVICES LLC//
NIX/SHAREE/T

NATE

AT 9:15 A.M.
MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEM SMITH
TATUM/KIRK/

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEM SMITH
NEWSON/TERRY/

AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIO OLCESE
SMITH/WAYNE/

CAPITAL ONE BANK USA N OLCESE
MAZZIE/AMBER/

WHEBELER/SHERRY/
WILSON-DUDLEY/INGRAM/

AT 9:30 A.M.
RODNICK CHIROPRACTIC// FORTNER
BRISTOL WEST PREFERRED DEBELL

ATTY/OFF

STILLMAN

PROCEEDING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

HEARING

PRE-TRIAL

CREATED 08/22/2025 AT 7:17 AM

PAGE

CHARGE

1




